	i 00917083
	s and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): Nicolas W. Chbat Vivek V. Badami 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Street Address: One River Road
Security Agreement Change of	of Name City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 1
Execution Date: Nov 17, 1998 Nov	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
Nov 17, 1998 Nov 20, 1998 A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed:	prrespondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved
Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docke Bldg. K-1, Salamone	
blug. It 1, Galamone	i
P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit acco
P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circ	cle 8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: One Research Circ	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
Street Address: One Research Circ City: Schenectady State: NY D. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the sa true copy of the original document. Donald S. Ingraham	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868 ZIP: 12301 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
Street Address: One Research Circ City: Schenectady State: NY O. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the s a true copy of the original document.	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581

12/07/1998 SBURNS

40.00 CH

00000044 070868

09200815

ASSIGNIVIENT	RD-26,104
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable cor	nsideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I (we)
Nicolas W. Chbat	of Albany, New York
Vivek V. Badami	of Schenectady, New York
	of
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corponterest in and to the improvements in:	pration, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and
CLOTHES LOAD ESTIMATION METHOD AND WASHIN	IG MACHINE
U.S. Serial No.:, filed and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in an continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patentherefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors of consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commit acts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in a continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce property.	ny and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, sulting from the filing of said United States application, and hts, to issue any patents on said improvements or resulting or assigns and agree that on request and without further unicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its
/ Date	Nicolas W. Chbat
State of New York SS:	
County of Schenectady	
This 17 Hu day of Nov.	, 19 <u>98</u> , before me personally came the
above-named Nicolas W. Chbat	to me personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged	to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes therein set forth.	/
KATHLEEN B. LOBUGLIO	
RESIDING IN SCHEME CTARY YORK	Laster R. La Dualis
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 19 30 00	(Notary Public)

Docket Number

Date New York	ASSIGNMENT			RD-26,104	
County of Schenectady This		11/20/98 Date	Nive la Vive	V. Badami	
County of Schenectady This	o Now Yo	urk soo			
This					
the above-named			1.	,	
Individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Notary Public in The STATE OF NEW YORK RESIDENCY OF COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 18, 20.20	_			, before me personally came	
Date State of Secured the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	individual who ex	ecuted the foregoing a	assignment, who acknowledged to	ne personally known as the me that he/she executed the	
State of	Cool RESIDIA	IG IN SOLUTION THE STATE OF NEW	TURK /	La Bragles Try Public)	
This		Date			
Thisday of	State of) SS:			
the above-named	County of)			
the above-named	This	day of	. 19	, before me personally came	
Date State of	individual who ex-	ecuted the foregoing a	assignment, who acknowledged to	ne personally known as the me that he/she executed the	
State of	Seal		(Nota	ry Public)	
State of					
This day of, 19, before me personally came the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.		Date			
This	State of) SS:			
the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	County of)			
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	This	day of	, 19	, before me personally came	
Seal (Natar Bublis)	the above-named individual who ex same of his/her of	d ecuted the foregoing a wn free will for the pu	to rassignment, who acknowledged to rposes therein set forth.	me personally known as the me that he/she executed the	
	Seal		/A1-1.	on Dublic)	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9621 FRAME: 0588

Docket Number